14/05/2025 2505-1029167 2590633 501-18342251

5 PP DWC - BGW 501-18342251

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

325.00 0.00 1,194.38

Total Amount in USD: 325.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,194.38

USD Three Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four And Thirty Eight Fils Only